
BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 

RFP 
08-0056R I-Pass Transponder Retail Placements  

Thursday, February 14  2008 

 

No Bids 

 

 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



BID RESULTS 
IFB 

 
08-0067 Carpet Removal and Installation 

 Friday, February 15  2008 

 

No Bids 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0040 5000LB Gasoline Power Fork Lift 

Friday, February 15  2008 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Chatham Home & Office 

Cleaners, Inc. 

$24,970.00 

2. Lakeside Manufacturing, Inc.. $24,285.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 

 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 

RFP 
08- 0070 Broadcast Email Distribution Services 

Friday, February 15 2008 

 

Vendor 

Lyris Inc. 

 

 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 

IFB 
08-0006R Armored Car Services 

Monday, February 25, 2008 

 

Vendor Totals 

Dunbar Armored, Inc. $17,556.00 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0002 Genuine Case Parts 
Monday, February 25, 2008 

 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

McCann Industries, Inc. $27,000.00 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/ 241-6800 
630/ 241-6100  
630/ 241-6898  
800/ TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors. 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

